
 

 

 
 

Table of discretionary payments 
 

Reason for request No. Approved 
Amounts Paid  - £ - 

2011 to 2015 
Total amount £ 

Payments not granted 
(2014-2015) 

Personal Care Level 3 for a 
child until September 2014 
when Child Personal Care 
Benefit was introduced.  

  1,032.00 

253,447.94 N/A 
20 

1,141.25 

1,680.75 

2,178.75 

3,797.25 

4,399.00 

4,710.25 

10,105.25 

10,577.40 

10,582.60 

15,106.00 

16,361.00 

16,558.50 

17,118.75 

18,965.50 

19,712.50 

21,995.00 

22,742.00 

24,319.00 

30,365.19 

Support for individuals who 
did not satisfy Income 
Support residency criteria 

15 

1,567.71 

125,504.59 

Where numbers are five or 
under, further detail is not 
released to safeguard the 

identity and privacy of 
individuals.  

2,421.44 

2,892.75 

3,595.46 

4,020.00 

4,059.72 

4,574.37 

4,671.76 

6,118.20 

9,080.40 

10,186.68 

13,212.64 

15,557.04 

17,191.19 

26,355.23 

 
Safeguarding issues 
(potential where an adult or 
child is at risk) 
 

40 

176.4 

123,437.16 12 

191.52 

242.76 

257.32 

309.86 

368.48 

444 

501.9 

560 

560.07 



 

 

639 

693 

714 

736.96 

820.26 

906 

1,236.76 

1,496.04 

1,600.50 

1,606.50 

1,822.60 

2,105.46 

2,295.76 

2,395.12 

2,496.90 

2,653.70 

2691.92 

2,744.28 

2,809.59 

2,907.00 

3,463.20 

3,899.58 

3,979.00 

4,420.00 

5419.85 

5,439.79 

5,989.62 

10,763.74 

17,835.76 

23,242.96 

Additional child care provision 10 

255 

37,790.86 

Where numbers are five or 
under, further detail is not 
released to safeguard the 
identity and privacy of 
individuals.  

640 

760 

1,323.00 

2,244.00 

3,240.00 

3,247.20 

4,235.50 

8,501.76 

13,344.40 

Assistance with the cost of 
rental or other basic living 
expenses in a family unit 

14 

325 

82,196.95 0 

650 

890.4 

939.33 

1,067.36 

1,793.34 

2,100.00 

2,800.00 

3,629.60 

5,629.08 

6,820.00 

6,865.04 



 

 

7,266.84 

41,420.96 

Repatriation   

Where numbers are 
five or under, further 

detail is not released to 
safeguard the identity 

and privacy of 
individuals.  

1138.99 0 

 
 


